
Introductory sub-table (I)(a) 

Name of the Company: CHOKSI IMAGING LIMITED 
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 530427  
Quarter ended: 31/12/2012 

Partly paid-up shares:- 

I I I 
IAS a u/o or totar no, or snares 

Held by prornoter/prornoter group 
Held by public 

No. of partly paid- 
up shares 

Outstanding convertible securities:- 1 securities I convertible securities I convertible securities 
I 

NIL 
NIL 

No. of outstanding 

AS a % ot totai no. 
of partly paid-up 
shares 

I Total - E [NIL 1 NIL 1 NIL 

As a O/o of total no. of shares 
of the company 

NIL 
NIL 

As a 010 of total no. 
of outstanding 

Held by prornoter/prornoter group 
Held bv ~ u b l i c  

NIL 
NIL 

of the company, assuming 
full conversion of the 

NIL 
NIL 

Warrants:- 

Held by prornoter/prornoter group 
Held by public 

I I 

rotar wid-up capital ot ule company, assuming I 

NIL 
NIL 

As a 010 of total no. of 
warrants 

-- 

No. of warrants 

-- 
Total - F 

NIL 
NIL 

AS a ~ l o  ot total no. ot 
shares of the company, 
assuming full conversion of 
warrants 

NIL 
NIL 

NIL 

full conversison of warrants and convertible 

NIL 
NIL 

I Y 
- 2  :pL,-l  . . . - - - a  F s  tr.-! .>! .. ,->c;uC ~ ~ & ~ ~ ~ -  

NIL 
NIL 

NIL 

securities 3900000 1 <L;Z?'&~L.~. 
/ 

_I I - 

NIL 



Company 

Category 
code 

(1) 
(A) 

1 

(a) 
(b) 
(c) 
(d l  
(el 
(e-i) 
(e-ii) 

2 
a 
b 
c 
d 
e 

I 

( 6 )  
1 

(3) 
(b) 
(c) 
(d l  
(e) 
(0 
(9) 
(h) 
0) 

F r- - , Q r i & ~ i  :-: qn. -. ;; :,.wii<G .pl*.. UMITa-  
u~;.. .*?&-2 .c 
/ 

Name: CHOKSI IMAGING LIMITED 

Category of Shareholder 

(11) 
Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group2 
Indian 
Individuals1 HUF 
Central Govt.1 State Govt.(s) 
Bodies Corporate 
Financial Institutions1 Banks 
Any Others(Specify) 
Directors Relatives 
Directors 

Sub Total(A)(l) 

Foreign 
Individuals (NRIIForeign Individuals) 

Bodies Corporate 
Institutions 
Qualified Foreign Investor 
Any Others(Specify) 

Sub Total(A)(2) 

Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group 

Public shareholding 
Institutions 
Mutual Funds1 UTI 
Financial Institutions / Banks 
Central Government/ State Government(s) 
Venture Capital Funds 
Insurance Companies 
Foreign Institutional Investors 
Foreign Venture Capital Investors 
Qualified Foreign Investor 
Any Other (specify) 

I 
I - T ~  ( B ) < ~ I  

- s h o w i n g ~ d i n g P a m e m  

Number of 
Shareholders 

(111) 

1 
0 
0 
0 

15 
4 

20 

2 
0 
0 
0 
0 

2 

22 

0 
0 
0 
0 
O 
0 
0 
0 

Table 

Total 
number 
of shares 

(IV) 

19000 
0 
0 
0 

890302 
603051 

1512353 

206610 
0 
0 
0 
0 

206610 

1718963 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

o, o, o1 o.oO1 o.oo, o l  O.OO 

(I)(a) 

shares held in  
dematerialized 
form 

(V) 

19000 
0 
0 
0 

890302 
603051 

1512353 

206610 
0 
0 
0 
0 

206610 

1718963 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

{@ 

1 
\X/3*.0y 

E I 
o /  o 1 0 ;  0~011 o m  o om: 

Total shareholding as a 
percentage 
number of 

Asa 
percentage 
of(A+B)l 

(VI) 

0.49 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

22.83 
15.46 

38.78 

5.30 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

5.30 

44.08 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Shares 
encumbered 

Number 
of shares 

(VIII) 

0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 

0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

of total 
shares 

Asa 
percentage 
of (A+B+C) 

(WI) 

0.49 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

22.83 
15.46 

38.78 

5.30 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

5.30 

44.08 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Pledged or otherwise 

As a percentage 

(IX)= (VIII)/(IV)* 100 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 
0.00 

0.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
C.00 









(I)(c)(ii) Statement showino holdino of securities [indudina shares, warrants, wnvertibk searrities) of persons (twether with 
PAC) belonaina to the cateaorv 'Public" and holdina more than 5% of the total number of shares of the comDanv 

Sr. No. 

1 

Name(s) of the shareholder(s) 
and the Persons Acting in 
Concert (PAC) with them 

TOTAL 

Number 
of shares 

0 
0 

Shares as a 
percentage of 
total number of 
shares (i.e., 
Grand Total 
(A)+(B)+(C) 
indicated in 
Statement at 
Para (I)(a) 
above) 

0 00 
0.00 

Total shares 
(including 
underlying shares 
assuming full 
Conversion of 
warrants and 
convertible 
securities) as a O/O 

of diluted share 
capital 

C.00 
0.00 

Details of convertible Details of warrants 
Number of 

convertible 
securities 
held 

0 
0 

Number 
of 
warrants 

0 
0 

010 w.r.t 
Total 
Number of 
convertible 
securities of 
the same 
Class 

0.00 
0.00 

As a O/O 

Total 
Number of 
warrants of 
the same 
Class 

0.00 
0.00 



(I)(d) Statement showina details of locked-in shares 

For CHOIiSi i?JAGiNG LiMlTlED. 

Sr. No. 
1 

Name of the shareholder 

TOTAL 

Number of locked-in 
shares 

0 

0 

Locked-in shares as a percentage of 
total number of shares <i.e., Grand 
Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in 
Statement at para (I)(a) above) 

0.00 

0.00 

Promoter / Promoter 
Group / Public 

0.00 

0.00 





(II)(b) Statement showinq holdins o f  DeDositorv Receipts (DRs). where underMnQ shares held 

bv '~ romote r l~ romote r  a r o u ~ '  are in  excess of 1% of the total number of shares 

For CHOKSI IMAG!NG LIMITED. 

Sr. No. 

1 

Name of the DR Holder 

TOTAL 

Type of outstanding 
DR (ADRs, GDRs, 

SDRs, etc.) 

0 
0 

Number of shares 
underlying 

outstanding DRs 

0 
0 

Shares underlying outstanding DRs as 
a percentage of total number of shares 

<i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) 
indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) 

0 
0 




